
2019-2020 MHS Faculty/Staff Email List 
 

Name Position Email 
Barnes, Misty Biology Teacher barnesm@hcss.org 
Bradley, Kristen College English Teacher kristen.Bradley@nscc.edu 
Cooper-Wilbanks, Robin College Psychology Teacher robin.cooper-wilbanks@nscc.edu 
Farthing, John Study Hall  farthingj@hcss.org 
Gann, Debbie Attendance Secretary ganndr@hcss.org 
Gardner, Carol Health Science Teacher gardnerc@hcss.org 
Greene, Joe Ag Education Teacher greenej@hcss.org 
Hamilton, Teresa Business and History Teacher hamiltont@hcss.org 
Hooper, Theresia ISS and Credit Recovery hoopert@hcss.org 
Hudson, Kelsey Math Teacher hillk@hcss.org 
Jehnzen, LeaAnne Math Teacher jehnzenl@hcss.org 
Johnson, Lorrie Assistant Principal johnsonl@hcss.org 
Lanham, Erin Business Teacher lanhame@hcss.org 
Lanham, Robert Principal lanhamr@hcss.org 
Little, Gretchen Math Teacher littleg@hcss.org 
Moore, Gary Special Education Teacher mooreg@hcss.org 
Potter, Rebecca Music Teacher and Band Director potterr@hcss.org 
Pullen, Eric PE and Wellness Teacher pullene@hcss.org 
Roberts, Amy Chemistry Teacher robertsa@hcss.org 
Ross, Glenn Ag Education Teacher rossg@hcss.org 
Rumsey, Michanne Special Education Assistant smithm@hcss.org 
Rye, Della English and Drama Teacher ryed@hcss.org 
Salley, Tanya Secretary/Bookkeeper salleyt@hcss.org 
Sandefer, Jermeckia School Counselor larkinj@hcss.org 
Satterfield, MaryAnn Special Education Assistant satterfieldm@hcss.org 
Sensing, Danny Industrial Process Control Teacher danny.sensing@nscc.edu 
Simpson, Pam Librarian simpsonp@hcss.org 
Smith, Jared History Teacher smithj3@hcss.org 
Tidwell, Tanya Special Education Teacher  tidwellt@hcss.org 
Tolene, Jeremy Business Teacher tolenej@hcss.org 
Tolene, Shannon English Teacher tolenes@hcss.org 
Tummins, Laura Spanish Teacher tumminsl@hcss.org 
Tummins, Sonya Counseling Office Assistant tumminss@hcss.org 
Wiedeman, Shirley English Teacher wiedemans@hcss.org 
Wilson, Anissa Art and Journalism Teacher nixa@hcss.org 

 


